—
MEDIUM VOLTAGE PRODUC TS
KEVA C
Indoor voltage sensors for Cellpack
separable connectors
2 K E VA C I N D O O R VO LTAG E SENSO R S FO R CEL L PACK SEPA R A B L E CO N N EC TO R S
Parameters for Application Value
Rated primary voltage of

Sensor type Supported type of cable connector Cable
length
Sensor ordering code
Manufacturer Type IEC 60044-7 IEC 61869-11
KEVA 24 C10
Cellpack CTS-S 630A 24kV
2.2 m 1VL5400061V0101 1VL5400061V1101
5 m 1VL5400061V0103 1VL5400061V1103
KEVA 24 C10c 2.2 m 1VL5400061V0201 1VL5400061V1201
5 m 1VL5400061V0203 1VL5400061V1203
KEVA 24 C25
Cellpack
CTS 630A 24kV
CTKS 630A 24kV
CTKSA 630A 24kV
2.2 m 1VL5400079V0101 1VL5400079V1101
5 m 1VL5400079V0103 1VL5400079V1103
KEVA 24 C25c 2.2 m 1VL5400079V0201 1VL5400079V1201
5 m 1VL5400079V0203 1VL5400079V1203
Tab. 3.  Sensor overview.
Note: For use in alternative cable connectors
please contact ABB.
—